

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

SPECIAL LEAVE PETITION (CIVIL) Diary No. 9226/2021
(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 18-07-2014
in WC No. 36521/2014 and 28-02-2017 in WC No. 36521/2014 passed by
the High Court of Judicature at Allahabad)

PHOENIX ARC PRIVATE LIMITED

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ZAZMAN EXPORTS & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.51817/2021-CONDONATION OF DELAY
IN FILING and IA No.51819/2021-EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE
IMPUGNED JUDGMENT and IA No.51818/2021-PERMISSION TO FILE
ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES)

WITH

Diary No(s). 10079/2021 (XI)

(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.54435/2021-CONDONATION OF DELAY
IN FILING and IA No.54438/2021-EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE
IMPUGNED JUDGMENT and IA No.54436/2021-PERMISSION TO FILE
ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES)

Diary No(s). 10075/2021 (XI)

(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.55069/2021-CONDONATION OF DELAY
IN FILING and IA No.55070/2021-EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE
IMPUGNED JUDGMENT and IA No.55076/2021-PERMISSION TO FILE
ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES)

Date : 29-06-2021 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HEMANT GUPTA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Amit Chadda, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Suresh D. Dobhal, Adv.
Mr. Nirmal Goenka, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Agrawal, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice in the special leave petitions as also in
the applications for condonation of delay.

Learned counsel for the petitioner is permitted to
serve the respondents by e-mail.

List the matters on 16th July, 2021.

(NIDHI AHUJA)
AR-cum-PS

(ANAND PRAKASH)
BRANCH OFFICER